
Puerto Del Sol Golf Association
pdsga.org

2024 Tournament Schedule

***Super Bowl Skins- Must SignUp In Advance- $20***

Start times are subject to change

Registration deadlines…….
Thursday prior to Sat Tournaments

Friday prior to Sunday Tournaments

February 11, 2024 Sunday TBD **Super Bowl Skins** I/S

February 25, 2024 Sunday TBD Season Kick-Off I/S

March 23, 2024 Saturday TBD 2-Person Scramble 2 Person
Team

April 7, 2024 Sunday TBD PDS Masters I/S

May 11, 2024 Saturday TBD I/S

June 8, 2024 Saturday TBD Puerto Open I/S

July 14, 2024 Sunday TBD Las Vegas Scramble 2 Person
Team

August 17 and 18, 2024 Saturday/Sunday TBD Club Championship I/S

21 September, 2024 Saturday TBD 2- Person Blind Draw 2- Person
Team

October 13, 2024 Sunday TBD 6-Shooter 2-Person
Team

November 9, 2024 Saturday TBD Top Dog I/S

 December 1, 2024 Sunday TBD 3 Club I/S


